
 

Housing Authority of the County of McKean  
415 West Main Street  
P.O. Box 3366  
Smethport, PA 16749  
Phone 814-887-5563  
Fax 814-887-2013  
www.mckeancountyhousing.com 
 

▼ S P E C S  

Total Units ...................................................... 968  
Public Housing Family .................................... 302  
Public Housing Elderly .................................... 114  
Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher ................ 468  
Section 8 New Construction............................. 84  

 

▼ S T A F F  

Alcherrie Williams Executive Director    aawilliams@mckeancountypa.org 

Dasha Halladay   Administrative Officer    dmhalladay@mckeancountypa.org 

Kathleen Szarowicz  Comptroller     ksszarowicz@mckeancountypa.org 

Pamela Howard  Accounting Assistant    pshoward@mckeancountypa.org 

Tammy Emerson  Director of Housing Management   tlemerson@mckeancountypa.org 

Kimberly Gallup  Property Manager    kjgallup@mckeancountypa.org 

Damian Sipko   Property Manager    dtsipko@mckeancountypa.org 

Casey Buckner   Assistant Project Manager-Sec 8   cabuckner@mckeancountypa.org 

Melissa Sutton   Management Aide    masutton@mckeancountypa.org 

Heidi Morris   Management Aide    hjmorris@mckeancountypa.org 

 

▼ S O F T W A R E C O M P A N Y  

Horizon Information Systems  

▼ M O N T H L Y B O A R D M E E T I N G  

Third Thursday at 8:30 a.m. 
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